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L O A N C O M P A N I E S A N D B U I L D I N G S O C I E T I E S . 

TABLE CXXXI . Detailed statement of assets and liabilities 1905-1909—concluded. 

Schedule. 1905. 1906. 1907. 1908. 1909. 

Liabilities. 

Liabilities to stockhold­
ers— 

Capital stock fully paid 
"P "••..• 

Capital stock s u b ­
scribed upon which 
has been paid 

Accumulating stock... 

Reserve fund 
Dividends d e c l a r e d 

and unpaid 
Profits on accumulat­

i n g stock 
Contingent fund and 

unappropriated pro­
fits 

Totals 

Liabilities to the public-
Deposits 
Debentures payable in) 

Canada ] 
Debentures payable 

elsewhere < 
Debenture stock . . . . 
Interest on deposits, 

debentures and de­
benture stock 

Owing to banks 

Other liabilities 

Totals 

Total liabilities. . 

31,531,349] 

16,674,582 

3,840,493 

14,276,353 

1,182,990 

195,811 

2,893,4131 

70,594,99lj 

22,270,481 

21,394,845] 

43,585,833J 

1,745,367! 

773,0771 

732,472 

46,984,16l' 

137,486,236; 

208,081,227! 

33,984,729 

16,152,905 

3,328,101 

16,589,706 

1,173,426; 

199,639 

2,719,833 

74,148,339 

23,046,194 

21,454,822 

46,935,718 

1,292,587 

697,593 

2,099,575 

62,401,619 

157,928,108 

232,076,447 

33,702,736] 

18,233,215] 

2,842,218 

18,194,411 

1,285,713] 

195,414 

2,417,649 

76,871,356' 

17,675,578] 

21,185,637] 

49,928,731 

2,951,671 

731,328 

1,213,099 

70,047,337 

163,733,381] 

240,604,737 

34,589,013 

17,102,568 

2,575,9101 

20,144,746) 

1,396,367 

191,759 

2,430,382 

78,430,745 

22,953,578 

20,927,235| 

55,332,735 

2,962,141 

768,528 

1,192,563 

80,998,547 

185,135,327 

263,566,072] 

35,454,866 

18,063,951 

2,155,169 

21,955,694 

1,433,328 

189,510 

3,153,720 

82,406,238 

27,772,937 

39,359,907 

43,781,392 

2,952,794 

874,934 

1,308,429 

101,842,588 

217,892,981 

300,299,219 


