LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES.

TABLE CXXXI. Detailed statement of assets and liabilities 1905-1909-concluded.

Schedule.	1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.	1909.
Liabilities.	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Liabilities to stockhold-					
ers— Capital stock fully paid up	31,531,349	33,984,729	33, 702, 736	34,589,013	35,454,866
Capital stock sub- scribed upon which has been paid	16,674,582	16,152,905	18,233,215	17,102,568	18,063,951
Accumulating stock	3,840,493	3,328,101	2,842,218	2,575,910	2,155,169
Reserve fund. Dividends declared and unpaid. Profits on accumulat- ting stock. Contingent fund and	14, 2 76,353	16,589,706	18,194,411	20,144,746	21,955,694
	1,182,990	1,173,426	1,285,713	1,396,367	1,433,328
	195,811	199,639	195,414	191,759	189,510
unappropriated pro- fits	2,893,413	2,719,833	2,417,649	2,430,382	3,153,720
Totals	70,594,991	74,148,339	76,871,356	78,430,745	82,406,238
Deposits	22,270,481	23,046,194	17,675,578	22, 953,578	27, 772,93 7
Debentures payable in Canada Debentures payable elsewhere	21,394,845	21,454,822	21,185,637	20,927,235	39,359,907
	43,585,833	46,935,718	49,928,731	55,332,735	43,781,392
Debenture stock Interest on deposits, debentures and de- benture stock	1,745,367	1,292,587	2,951,671	2,962,141	2, 952,79 4
	773,077	697,593	731,328	768,528	874,934
Owing to banks	732,472	2,099,575	1,213,099	1,192,563	1,308,429
Other liabilities	46,9 84,161	62,401,619	70,047,337	80,998,547	101,842,588
Totals	137,486,236	157,928,108	163,733,381	185,135,327	217,892,981
Total liabilities	208,081,227	232,076,447	240,604,737	263,566,072	300,299,219